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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $68.00 $36.00 $32.00  0.33 -2.61 -0.0120 SPOT

 0.33
20 SPOT Totals: $36.00 $68.00 $32.00 

5 $488.70 $25.00 $463.70  2.35  0.68  0.02BEST BET

6 $259.20 $45.00 $214.20  1.25  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $259.20 $0.00 $259.20  1.25  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 4.84
BEST BET Totals: $70.00 $1,007.10 $937.10 

40 $107.00 $0.00 $107.00  0.51  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.51
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $107.00 $107.00 

4 $17.50 $25.00 ($7.50)  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.17
KINGO Totals: $25.00 $35.00 $10.00 

3 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $127.50 $177.00 ($49.50)  0.61  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $74.00 $14.50 $59.50  0.36  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

6 $137.50 $66.00 $71.50  0.66  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

8 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

 1.67
LASTBALL Totals: $257.50 $346.50 $89.00 

3 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.03
LUCKY C Totals: $0.00 $6.25 $6.25 

4 $462.50 $838.00 ($375.50)  2.22  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $11.25 $0.00 $11.25  0.05  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 2.28
MONEYBAL Totals: $838.00 $473.75 ($364.25)

8 $765.70 $75.00 $690.70  3.68  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.68
PENNY Totals: $75.00 $765.70 $690.70 

4 $1.00 $2.04 ($1.04)  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $371.50 $1,105.00 ($733.50)  1.79  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.79
PENY Totals: $1,107.04 $372.50 ($734.54)

4 $890.75 $355.75 $535.00  4.28  0.95  0.04QUARTER4

 4.28
QUARTER4 Totals: $355.75 $890.75 $535.00 

3 $25.50 $23.00 $2.50  0.12  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $2.00 $0.50 $1.50  0.01  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $20.00 $4.50 $15.50  0.10  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.23
QUARTERK Totals: $28.00 $47.50 $19.50 

1 $409.00 $153.00 $256.00  1.97  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $39.00 $0.00 $39.00  0.19  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $924.50 $1,475.80 ($551.30)  4.45  0.71  0.03Regular

4 $138.50 $18.01 $120.49  0.67  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $77.25 $13.50 $63.75  0.37  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $104.00 $25.50 $78.50  0.50  0.70  0.00Regular

8 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.12  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $40.00 $46.50 ($6.50)  0.19  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $131.00 $149.00 ($18.00)  0.63  0.67  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Ave

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

 9.09
Regular Totals: $1,881.31 $1,889.25 $7.94 

1 $3,248.50 $2,203.00 $1,045.50  15.62  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $4,556.10 $4,557.50 ($1.40)  21.91  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $4,937.25 $2,930.50 $2,006.75  23.75  0.54  0.13SPOTLITE

4 $219.75 $222.25 ($2.50)  1.06  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $1,214.25 $252.50 $961.75  5.84  0.45  0.03SPOTLITE

 68.18
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,165.75 $14,175.85 $4,010.10 

40 $607.00 $610.00 ($3.00)  2.92  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.92
TOP S Totals: $610.00 $607.00 ($3.00)

 0.59 100.00Grand Totals $20,792.15 $15,449.35 $5,342.80 
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